FIBERExpress 1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
Epoxy Field Installable Connectors
These connectors are available as Multimode
and Singlemode ST Compatible and SC field
installable connectors. They require heat-cured
epoxy and polishing.

in engineering and manufacturing methods
or other circumstances may warrant.
Ordering Information
DETAIL UPC ORDERING NUMBER
Epoxy Field Installable Connector
Multimode, ST Compatible 628575041664 A0390851
Multimode, SC Simplex 628575059102 AX100919
Multimode, SC Duplex 628575059195 AX100929
Singlemode, ST Compatible 628575063833 AX101412
Singlemode, SC Simplex 628575063826 AX101411
Parameter Specifications
Interconnection Compatibility: ST Compatible,
SC or 568SC
Insertion Loss: 0.3 dB (typical)